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'COLD SUBS FROM DELI

COLD SUBS
Italian Sub

Ham Sub

Roast Beef Sub
Turkey Sub
Chicken Salad Sub
Tuna Salad Sub
Veggie Sub
Cheese Sub
*EACH EXTRA

REGULAR
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$2.00

P L L0 Call ahead for 2 go!

The Shops at Paynter’s Mill
HOT SUBS FROM KITCHEN
We use in house chipped Angus Beef ONLY!

LARGE HOT SUBS REGULAR LARGE

$11.00 Steak $8.00 $10.50

$11.00 Cheese Steak $8.50 $11.00

$11.00 Mushroom Steak $8.50 $11.00

$11.00 Chicken Steak $8.50 $11.00

$11.00 * Steak Pizziola $9.00

$11.00 $11.50

$11.00 * Thinly Sliced Angus Beef Smothered in Pizza Sauce,

$11.00 Mushrooms & Pepperoni. Topped with Mozzarella

$ 3.00 Cheese & Sizzled on the Flat Top.

Kaiser, Rye, White, or Wheat!

SANDWICHES
Ham

Salami
Capicola
Turkey

Roast Beef
Pastrami
Corned Beef
Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

PLAIN
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
§7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

SIDES

W/CHEESE
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Fresh Made Potato Chips $1.50

Natural Cut Fries $3.00

Sweet Slaw, Potato Salad, Pasta Salad
40z. Deli Cup $2.50

Grilled Veggie Sub $8.50 $11.00
*Extras incl S 3.00
Double Me: — $ 8.00

BURGERS FROM KITCHEN

Served w/Fresh Potato Chips & Pickles!

1/2 Ib. Burger on Toasted Kaiser Roll$8.00
w/Cheese $9.50
EACH EXTRA (Bacon or Cheese) $3.00

1/4 Ib. Burger on Toasted Kaiser Roll$6.50
w/Cheese $7.50
EACH EXTRA (Bacon or Cheese) $2.00

SOUP &
SALADS

SOUP OF THE DAY CUP $3.00 BOWL $4.50

SALADS (Served w/Crackers or Flat Top Toast)
HOUSE SALAD - A fresh mixed greens garden salad

with your choice of dressing $5.50

CHEESE SALAD - A fresh salad mixed greens topped
with cheese chunks $7.00

CHEF SALAD — A medley of fresh mixed greens

topped with ham, salami, cheese, egg & choice of
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PIZZA

FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY!
OUR PIZZA STORY: Our 16”x16” Sicilian Style Thin Crust Pizza
With Room Temperature Blended Cheese Added At The End

Pepperoni $18.50

Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers,

Black OkbesWerser Rings, @4RRet Peppers

Guess My Includes milk or fountain punch
Name? Under 12 years of age, please!

Chicken nuggets
& fries $5.50
Ham & Chet?se sandwich What About
& potato chips $5.50 Me?
Peanut Butter & Jelly e
& fruit cup $5.50

We carry Coke products!

Our delicious foods are available to take home with you!
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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