Dagwoods2go.com
Dine in or 2 go



302-703-2621 Call ahead for 2 go!



The Shops at Paynter's Mill

COLD SUBS FROM DELI

COLD SUBS	REGULAR	LARGE
Italian Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
Ham Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
Roast Beef Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
Turkey Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
Chicken Salad Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
Tuna Salad Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
Veggie Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
Cheese Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
*EACH EXTRA	\$2.00	\$ 3.00



COLD SANDWICHES FROM DELI

Kaiser, Rye, White, or Wheat!

SANDWICHES	PLAIN	W/CHEESE
Ham	\$5.50	\$6.00
Salami	\$5.50	\$6.00
Capicola	\$5.50	\$6.00
Turkey	\$5.50	\$6.00
Roast Beef	\$7.50	\$8.00
Pastrami	\$7.50	\$8.00
Corned Beef	\$7.50	\$8.00
Chicken Salad	\$7.50	\$8.00
Tuna Salad	\$7.50	\$8.00

SIDES

Fresh Made Potato Chips \$1.50

Natural Cut Fries \$3.00

Sweet Slaw, Potato Salad, Pasta Salad 4oz. Deli Cup \$2.50

HOT SUBS FROM KITCHEN

We use in house chipped Angus Beef ONLY!

REGULAR	LARGE
\$8.00	\$10.50
\$8.50	\$11.00
\$8.50	\$11.00
\$8.50	\$11.00
\$9.00	
	\$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50

Thinly Sliced Angus Beef Smothered in Pizza Sauce,
 Mushrooms & Pepperoni. Topped with Mozzarella
 Cheese & Sizzled on the Flat Top.

Grilled Veggie Sub	\$8.50	\$11.00
*Extras incl	E	\$ 3.00
Mushro		
Double Mea	0 × 100	\$ 8.00

BURGERS FROM KITCHEN

Served w/Fresh Potato Chips & Pickles!

1/2 lb. Burger	on Toasted Kaiser Roll \$8.00	
w/Chees	se \$9.50	
EACH EXTRA (Bacon or Cheese)		\$3.00

1/4 lb. Burger on Toasted Kaiser Roll \$6.50
w/Cheese \$7.50

EACH EXTRA (Bacon or Cheese) \$2.00



SOUP & SALADS



SOUP OF THE DAY

CUP \$3.00

BOWL \$4.50

SALADS (Served w/Crackers or Flat Top Toast)

HOUSE SALAD – A fresh mixed greens garden salad

with your choice of dressing \$5.50

CHEESE SALAD – A fresh salad mixed greens topped

with cheese chunks \$7.00

CHEF SALAD – A medley of fresh mixed greens topped with ham, salami, cheese, egg & choice of

40.00

302-703-2621 Call ahead for 2 go!

The Shops at Paynter's Mill

PIZZA

FRIDAY & SATURDAY ONLY! OUR PIZZA STORY: Our 16"x16" Sicilian Style Thin Crust Pizza With Room Temperature Blended Cheese Added At The End

Pepperoni

\$18.50

Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Black Offices Perpers Rings, \$25 Weet Peppers

TOPPINGS \$2.50 EACH

KID'S MENU

Guess My Name?



Includes milk or fountain punch Under 12 years of age, please!

Chicken nuggets

& fries \$5.50 Ham & Cheese sandwich & potato chips \$5.50 **Peanut Butter & Jelly** & fruit cup

\$5.50

What About Me?

BEVERAGES

We carry Coke products!